ModuleTek

SRS

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12 #UEFAA

MODULETEK: SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12

10G DWDM 80km SFP+ Jelik &R, 7 CDR

FEamfE st

ModuleTek Y SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12 SFP+ Yeli & HEHRE T 10G LIKRIF] SFF-8431
e, 79 10G DWDM R R BER] S2AYiE O, 127 miBld 2 LSBT &L FIZHTNRE, &8
SFF-8472 HUtRAE.

il

- RETimFNiERuRERTHE CDR

« % 9.95 Z| 11.3Gb/s HfEEIE=

. & 10GBASE-ZR

- & 10GFC

- TmEEHIThEERY DWDM EML Bitas

 APD 228

. 54 SFF-8431 ffE

- PERIRIZT

+ 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band

« WLC #O

- BEBHFIZIIEE

« BARRAT HEIMEERSRIIA 80km

- EARBJA{HER 3.3V

- {RIhFE

* ff& RoHS txE

- TIERETE (HHRRE):
EEESER: 0°C & 70°C
TAEESS: -40°C & 85°C

RzFl

*+ 10G LAKK

- 10G SONET/SDH

- @S

« OTN G.709 2/2e FEC tii5=
- CPRI

BERNBR UV E—RIRS www.moduletek.com 1



https://www.moduletek.com

ModuleTek

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12 #UEFAA

iTaER
BsS 7 ID ik E4VE2 ¥:0) =)
SFPA0GDWOM-ZR- | \1scas | 100Gt Grid), ST LITfEth sonm, LA | 865
' #igWrIhee, AWRE
SPP- 100 DIONZR- | m225304 100011 G )V,V%fyzgf%%%%fﬁﬂf’ g% )
' #igirThee, TALRE

P
1. 7 ID AEEFmInEESHESIT GRS

METRESERHITE IR~ R, BIKE:

B3R sales@moduletek.com

EEZ=SCEEEM . www.moduletek.com

= aniskE

FmRs ik iBiE

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-63.05-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1563.05 nm SFP+ Cc18
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-62.23-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1562.23 nm SFP+ Cc19
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-61.42-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1561.42 nm SFP+ C20
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-60.61-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1560.61 nm SFP+ Cc21
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-59.79-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1559.79 nm SFP+ C22
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-58.98-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1558.98 nm SFP+ C23
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-58.17-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1558.17 nm SFP+ C24
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-57.36-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1557.36 nm SFP+ C25
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-56.55-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1556.55 nm SFP+ C26
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-55.75-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1555.75 nm SFP+ c27
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-54.94-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1554.94 nm SFP+ C28
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-54.13-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1554.13 nm SFP+ C29
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-53.33-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1553.33 nm SFP+ C30
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-52.52-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1552.52 nm SFP+ C31
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-51.72-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1551.72 nm SFP+ C32
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-50.92-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1550.92 nm SFP+ C33
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-50.12-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1550.12 nm SFP+ C34
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-49.32-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1549.32 nm SFP+ C35
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-48.51-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1548.51 nm SFP+ C36
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-47.72-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1547.72 nm SFP+ C37
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SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-46.92-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1546.92 nm SFP+ C38
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-46.12-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1546.12 nm SFP+ C39
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-45.32-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1545.32 nm SFP+ C40
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-44.53-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1544.53 nm SFP+ C41
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-43.73-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1543.73 nm SFP+ C42
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-42.94-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1542.94 nm SFP+ C43
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-42.14-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1542.14 nm SFP+ C44
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-41.35-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1541.35 nm SFP+ C45
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-40.56-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1540.56 nm SFP+ C46
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-39.77-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1539.77 nm SFP+ C47
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-38.98-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1538.98 nm SFP+ C48
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-38.19-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1538.19 nm SFP+ C49
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-37.40-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1537.40 nm SFP+ C50
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-36.61-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1536.61 nm SFP+ C51
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-35.82-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1535.82 nm SFP+ C52
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-35.04-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1535.04 nm SFP+ C53
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-34.25-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1534.25 nm SFP+ Cb54
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-33.47-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1533.47 nm SFP+ C55
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-32.68-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1532.68 nm SFP+ C56
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-31.90-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1531.90 nm SFP+ C57
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-31.12-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1531.12 nm SFP+ C58
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-30.33-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1530.33 nm SFP+ C59
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-29.55-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1529.55 nm SFP+ C60
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-28.77-CDR-x-D12 | 10GBASE-DWDM 80km,1528.77 nm SFP+ C61

B AU S —RIRSS

www.moduletek.com



https://www.moduletek.com

ModuleTek

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12 #UEFAA

= mm— RS
S8 IS =IME HRE mAE =1 vd =T
A EHEES DR 9.95 10.3125 11.3 Gb/s 1
=g BER 10-12
. T 0 70 °C 2,5
TR ©
T —40 85 °C 2,6
BERE Tsto —40 85 °C 3
TEEER lcc 450 500 mA 4
T/EEBRE Vee 3.14 3.3 3.46 \Y}
BREE Vmax 0.5 4 v 4
P 15 w 5
ThiE ¢
P 1.8 W
iE:
1. |IEEE 802.3ae
2. SVEREBRE
3. MEEE
4. B8N0
5. B ER
6. T2
(EimilEE
HimiE=R FeeFaeny EEETEE (km)
9.95-11.3Gb/s 9/125um ERfES LT 80

St RIMFE—IR RS www.moduletek.com 4



https://www.moduletek.com

MOdUIeTek SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12  #uEFfAp

FFRE—RGHN

Vce=3.14V to 3.46V, T

S8 s BME | HBE | RKX(E =1} &iE

BTN Prx ° : Bm | 1.3
-1 4 dBm 1, 4

piviasllBY;4N Ac Ac-0.1 Ac Ac+0.1 nm 2

EYEEL ER 9 dB

VLSRR (—20dB) AN 0.6 nm

BHEDHIEL SMSR 30 dB

DENS G RIN —128 dB/Hz

RFNEELHN TDP 3.2 dB

KIARGHBSAESEIIZE | Pour_orf -30 dBm 1

iE:

2. A= 35 ITU RIEIRHE
3. BEE
4. TIEE

PR

:Ci Eile Control  3etup  Measure  Calibrate  Utilities  Help
- Eweshask Mode
Eve haas

4
e

1) 39 iy 1000 ki Time: 163 psddiv Trig: COR Pattem
36.0 g 0.0 % Delay:24 0163 ns ~  AC Coupled Lock

BEZEBRMTFE—RIRS www.moduletek.com 5



https://www.moduletek.com

ModuleTek

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-CDR-x-D12  #iEFAf

I
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EIREA AVA2 BRIFITIEE, AP AT UEAZEFR 1 TIERTS, YRRAYERMAIE AOH
N A2H 952 00, X 01 IRBHITERFE. HAREFR 1 THERKESHGIER: EERIA2H K
7BH-7EH AR B AT EFR 1 B3, HAREFR 1 /5, AFFLIERERS AOH =54 thitam
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AOH 2 EBRYS1FESIREE
IC ittt | FHKRNM SFsEan ik #{8 (HEX)
0 1 Identifier SFP 03
1 1 Extended Identifier | {8 1IC & 04
2 1 Connector {58 LC &8s 07
3-10 8 Transceiver 10G Base ER 88 88 88 88
11 1 Encoding {8 NRZ fRi3 A= 03
12 1 BR,Nominal FRFRIESR 10.3Gb/s 67
13 1 Rate Identifier | FoERZEIGIRINAL 00
14 1 Lenth(9um)-km TERIRS T &5 80km 50
15 1 Lenth(9um)-100m | 7EEAES AT HIEHIEEES FF
16 1 Lenth(50pm)-10m | FESHE LT EAUERRIER 00
17 1 Lenth(62.5um)-10m | FESRCETRIEREIER 00
18 1 Lenth(Copper) | TEHR4HMEIBIES 00
19 1 Reserved REN 00
20-35 16 Vendor name ModuleTek Ifc\)srrggt
36 1 Transceiver RKEN 00
37-39 3 Vendor OUI ] 7 IEEE 5] ID 00 00 00
40-55 16 Vendor PN I Errmis B EENX
56-59 4 vendor Revision |~ zsp=gip s F Y
TRYESLhReS
60-61 2 Wavelength BEERARIS 4Rz FRRYIR
KENX
62 1 Reserved REN 00
63 1 CC_BASE 0-62 FT5 IR B EENX
=2 I1IK1r3
64-65 2 Trggsticoi‘s’er ;:E)(C Egs{%%ﬂ% 00 1A
3.TX_fault (55
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66 1 BR, max SHRRRE 00
67 1 BR, min REUSRRE 00
68-83 16 Vendor SN =2 B EEX
84-91 8 Date code HEMES B EENX
> ST
92 1 Monitoring Type %?gﬁéqziﬁ?‘ﬁgjgﬁ BT 68
1. RS REOERERE
93 1 Enhanced Options g;))(( II:_)IOSS{1 III%?EE%J FO
4.TX_fault (55158
94 1 Compliance ¥&HR 12.0 HRARY SFF-8472 BX 08
95 1 CC_EXT 64-94 FTHIRIGHN B EENX
96-127 32 Vendor Specific | | BTN X B EENX
128-255 128 Vendor Specific | T BEEX XIS I EENX
HIFZHRLNEE
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3 ER T =Pt
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= 75 (0x4B00) 70 (0x4600) 0 (0x0000) -5 (0OxFBO00)
@& (°C)
90 (0x5A00) 85 (0x5500) -40 (0xD800) -45 (0xD300)
BE (V) 3.63 (0x8DCC) 3.46 (0x8728) 3.13 (0x7A44) 2.97 (0x7404)
{REEEIR (MA) 100 (0xC350) 95 (0xB98C) 20 (0x2710) 15 (0x1D4C)
RIIFETHER (uw) 3014.2 (0x75BE) | 2512 (0x621E) 1000 (0x2710) 800 (0x1F40)
BWEINER (uw) 251.7 (0x09D5) 188.8 (0x0760) 2.9 (0x001D) 1.9 (0x0013)
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SIBIENX
PIN # 7S 588 &iF

1 VEeT AEtimit (SEkumnitita) 1
2 TX_FAULT | RETiHEIEEE
3 TX_DISABLE | {551t el TS R AMEB A i 2
4 SDA PR TR OEUEZ 3
5 SCL (5700 M i NEES 3
6 MOD_ABS | #&HUEANIERS (), TEIEsRpiEEE 3
7 RS0 BRERERR 0 (RfER)
8 LOS SSEKET, (REBFERMEREETIE 4
9 RS1 BRERESE 1 (RER)
10 VEer Rt (SR imitbEA) 1
1 VEErR Ehumit (55 inittER) 1
12 RD- BRUREUERLR, RnEe
13 RD+ BWREUEREIE, XmEe
14 VEer Eim (5R5imitbEA) 1
15 Veer R
16 Veer KRENmERIR
17 VEer Rttt (SElmRitbEA) 1
18 TD+ RETREHEMANLE, Riee
19 TD- RIREUERAR, XinAe
20 VEeT Rttt (SEkmRitEA) 1

E:

1. BB SRR R LS
2.2/ Tps>2V 8 FFEK, (FRe:

Tpis<0.8V

3. MEFEHAR ELL 4.7kQ-10kQ BYEBRE EHIZ 2V 2 3.6V Z[BIRIREE
4. LOS EEEWRFTEEHIH

S%30H

1. IEEE standard 802.3ae. IEEE Standard Department, 2005.

2. Enhanced 8.5 and 10GBASE Small Form Factor Pluggable Module

"SFP+" ~SFF-8431.

3. Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Interface for Optical Transceivers —SFF-8472.
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